


Chocolate fondue variations
milk-dark chocolate callebaut with 55% cocoa serve with 40°C

S M L
o1 Chocolate 44 K& 58 K& 72 K&
02 Chocolate & spice (chilli, salt, cinnamon and more) 48 KE 62 KE 78 K&
03 Chocolate and whipped cream 62 KE 78 K& 98 K¢
04 Chocolate and salted pretzels - recommended 72 KE 92 KE 112 K¢
05 Chocolate and mixed biscuits 72 KE 92 KE 112 K&
06 Chocolate and marschmallows - recommended 72 KE 92 KE 112 KE
07 Chocolate and mixed fresh fruit 78 K& 98 KE 118 K¢
08 Chocolate and cream horn 78 K& 124 K& 168 KE
09 Fondue for 2 with fresh fruit — 168 KE —
+ extras: mix of nuts / pretzels / biscuits 38 KE 58 KE 78 K&
+ homemade chipped cream — 20 KE ——

CHOCOLATE TASTING MENU FOR 2 person

2x medium portion of belgian fondue chocolate, mixed fresh fruit, pretzles,
marschmallows, vanilla pudding, mix of biscuits, mix of nuts and whipped cream

298 K¢

CHOCOLATE FONDUE VARIATION TO EAT




Fresh sweet waffles

1 Ingredient 2 Ingredients 3 Ingredients
88 K¢ 108 K& 128 K&

Favourite combos salty waffles:

1)  Waffle with sour cream, fresh fruit and maple syrup 128 K&
2) Waffle with chocolate, hazelnuts, whipped cream and egg liker 148 K¢
3) Waffle with chocolate, puding, bananas and pistachios 148 K¢

Selection of salty ingredients: belgian chocolate (55% cocoa in 40°C),
ice cream, mixed fresh fruit, mixed nuts, whipped cream, vanilla pudding,
marmelade (apricot or strawberry), maple or blueberry syrup, yoghurt,
eggnog, baileys, biscuits or coconut

Fresh salty waffles

1 Ingredient 2 Ingredients 3 Ingredients
88 K¢ 108 K& 128 K&

Favourite combos salty waffles:

1) Salty basil waffles with fresh tomato, mozzarella and bugle salat 108 K&
2) Salty basil waffle with source cream, dry tomato and pistachios 128 K¢

3) Slaty basil waffles with cheddar, chicken ham, mayonnaise,
egg and slap 148 K&

Selection of salty ingredients: chicken ham, cheddar, eggs — ox eye, fresh
tomato, dry tomato in oil, mozzarela, sour cream, beet, holande souce, pistachios,
mayonnaise. We always serve with a bugle salad

SWEET & SALTY WAFFLES




Hot belgian chocolate to drink
also possible from almond milk (+ 20 Kg)
White (80% cococa)

Milk (35% cocoa)

Dark (55% cocoa) - recommended

Dark (71% cocoa)

Extra dark (82% cocoa)

GOLD - caramel chocolate

+ homemade whipped cream

0.251/0.51
98 /168

98/168
98/168
98/168
108 /178
118 /188

20

Variations of hot belgian chocolate Callebaut

choosing: white, milk, dark 55%, 71% or 80% cocoa

Chocolate with spice (chilli, cinnemon, gingerbread spice or ginger) 108

Chocolate and whipped cream

Chocolate and homemade cream - horn
Chocolate and marchmallows - recommended
Chocolate and fresh crispy waffle

Chocolate and mixes of fresh fruit

118
128
128
138
138

HOT BELGIAN CHOCOLATE TO DRINK




Coffee (decaffeinated coffee available)

Ristretto

Espresso

Espresso lungo
Large espresso
Americano
Americano XL
Espresso macchiato
Latte macchiatto
Latte macchiatto XL
Cappuccino
Cappuccino XL
Vienna coffee
Double espresso
Flat white

Flat white XL

Mocha (espresso + chocolate) - recommended

Mocha with whipped cream
Babyccino (warm milk - 0,3 )
+ warm milk

+ flavour (vanilla, caramel, hazelnut and more)

+ almond milk

Iced Coffee

Ice americano
Tonic espresso
Frappé

Double frappé
Iced latte

Ice cappuccino

48
48
58
58
68
98
68
78
108
78
108
78
78
98
118
98
108
20

20

68
68
78
98
88
88
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COFFEE & ICED COFFEE




Hot drinks

Matcha Latte 0.35 | 78
Chai latte 0.351 78
Hot griotte 0.351 78
Grog 0.351 78
Bombrdino with whipped cream 78
Tea

Earl grey, english breakfast, fruits 0.3 | 48
Leaf tea (black, green or fruit) 0,5 | 68
Fresh mint tea 0.5 | 68
Fresh ginger tea 0,5 | 68
+ honey 5
Ice tea

original black tea on ice with lemon 0,4 | 78

Homemade lemonades

Raspberry, mango & maracuja, forest fruit or lemon 0.5 | 88
Milkshakes

Raspberry, strawberry, banana, mango, hazelnut,

almond, caramel, vanilla or coconut 041/78
Other drinks

Water, lemon, mint & ice 0,51/1 | 38/58
Mattoni 0.33 | 38
Bottled water still / sparkling 0.5 | 38
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola zero, Fanta, Sprite 0.33 | 38
Fresh juice 0,2 | 78

Moravian wine

semi - dry, dry - 0.187 | 68
Beer
Original czech lager - 0,5 | 58

HOT & COLD DRINKS




	Bez názvu



